WEBSITE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF USE FOR PSG JUDO ACADEMY JUDO

TERMS

By accessing this web site, you are agreeing to be bound by these web site Terms and Conditions of Use, all applicable laws and regulations, and agree that you are responsible for compliance with any applicable local laws. If you do not agree with any of these terms, you are prohibited from using or accessing this site. The materials contained in this web site are protected by applicable copyright and trademark law.

USE LICENSE

User using the website who are Minor/under the age of 18 shall not register as a User of the website and shall not transact on or use the website. User is responsible for maintaining the confidentiality of his account. User must retain a copy of transaction records and PSG ACADEMY JUDO policies and rules. Unless otherwise stated, PSG ACADEMY JUDO brand and/or its licensors own the intellectual property rights in the website and material on the website. Subject to the license below, all these intellectual property rights are reserved.

You may view, download for caching purposes only, and print pages from the website for your own personal use, subject to the restrictions set out below and elsewhere in these terms and conditions.

YOU MUST NOT:

- republish material from this website (including republication on another website);
- sell, rent or sub-license material from the website;
- show any material from the website in public;
- reproduce, duplicate, copy or otherwise exploit material on this website for a commercial purpose;
- edit or otherwise modify any material on the website;
- redistribute material from this website

DISCLAIMER

The material displayed on this Website is provided without any guarantees, conditions or warranties as to its accuracy. Unless expressly stated to the contrary to the fullest extent permitted by law PSG ACADEMY JUDO Website and its suppliers hereby expressly exclude all conditions, warranties and other terms which might otherwise be implied by statute, common law or the law of equity and shall not be liable for any damages whatsoever, including but without limitation to any direct, indirect, special, consequential, punitive or incidental damages, or damages for loss of use, profits, damage to goodwill or reputation, or the cost of procurement of substitute goods and services, arising out of or related to the use, inability to use, performance or failures of this Website and any materials posted thereon, irrespective of whether such damages were foreseeable or arise in contract, tort, equity, restitution, by statute, at common law or otherwise.

LIMITATIONS

PSG ACADEMY JUDO will not be liable to you (whether under the law of contact, the law of torts or otherwise) in relation to the contents of, or use of, or otherwise in connection with, this website:

- for any indirect, special or consequential loss;
- for any business losses, loss of revenue, income, profits or anticipated savings, loss of contracts or business relationships, loss of reputation or goodwill, or loss or corruption of information or data.

LINKS

PSG ACADEMY JUDO has not reviewed all of the sites linked/linking to its Internet web site and is not responsible for the contents of any such linked site. The inclusion of any link does not imply endorsement by PSG ACADEMY JUDO of the site. Use of any such linked web site is at the user's own risk.

SITE TERMS OF USE MODIFICATIONS

GYMNASIUM may revise these terms of use for its web site at any time without notice. By using this website, you are agreeing to be bound by the then current version of these Terms and Conditions of Use.

PAYMENT METHOD

We Accept:

- Credit/Debit card (Visa and Master card);
- Currency Accepted: Dirhams (AED).

GOVERNING LAW

Any claim relating to PSG ACADEMY JUDO website shall be governed by the laws of the State of Dubai without regard to its conflict of law provisions. "United Arab of Emirates is our country of domicile" and stipulate that the governing law is the local law. "We will not trade with or provide any services toOFAC and sanctioned countries" General Terms and Conditions applicable to Use of a Web Site.